Form 4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
06406288 ]
Name of Company
Hanover Street Edinburgh Propco Limited ’
1/ We
Gareth Roberts, Dukesbridge House, 23 Dukes Street, Reading, Berkshire, RG1 4SA
Paul Ellison, Dukesbndge House, 23 Dukes Street, Reading, Berkshire, RG1 4SA
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 26 February 2015
Signed M IM Date ’ g /g/( I
7 AT oo
KRE Corporate Recovery LLP -
Dukesbridge House For Off'C'aI Use l
23 Dukes Street Insclvepgy Section Post Room
Reading
Berkshire
RG1 48A
Ref HANOVIGWR/PWE/LL/SM
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 20/03/2015 #119

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as tc affairs of
Hanover Street Edinburgh Propco Limited
on the 26 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated n this Statement of Affars are true
Full Name 4W4w )cwq s @w%%
Signed L/éw %
P s |
Dated J@// 4 é//” 3
4
[=]
- > T
O *(426
@ ala 28/02/2015 #108

COMPANIES HOUSE




Hanover Street Edinburgh Propce Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Clydesdale Bank pic .. {588,820 00)
Deficlency cfd _. . (588920 00)
Assets subject to floating charge.
Tax Refund 114 00 114 00
VAT Refund 1,500 Q0 1,500 Q0
Cash at Banl 13,865 00 13,865 00
Uncharged assets
Bock Debis 12,000 00 12,000 GO
- T " 27,460 00

Estimated total as7 available for preferential creditors

Signature P Zéé—" Cate

_——

e




Hanover Street Edinburgh Propco Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 26 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total agsots available for preferential creditors {Carrled from Page A) 27,489 00
Llabilities
Preferential Creditors -
_____ o . _.._ . NL
Estimated deflciency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 27,469 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
- - . NI
27,469 00
Estimaled prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) 6,093 80
Based on floating charge assets of 15,469 00 e e o
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,376 20
Debts secured by fioating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 586,920 0O
588,920 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prascribed pan of net property where applicable {(brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shostfail to floating charge holders)
Intercompany loan 677,784 00

_ {567,544 80)

.. Bus3so
6,093 80

677,784 00

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100

Estimated total defi}],ancylsurplus as regards members

(671,600 20)
567,544 80

© (1.239,235 00)

— 100
. -41,239.236 00)

w4
Signalure / / ﬂé’ é bate oL /‘93/ /S




SL §1 §:02 Areniqag 52

LD €10Z J9ATOS Sdi

v S

I\\

30 L 96ed

auneubig

Bunezo ) souu3 ¢

00°70.99Z°4

00 0Z6'88S "L AZOT 'UCPUOT 1941 POOA 88 'adoung - UDTRISIILDY Buipua 21d »ued 3[EPSSPAID OOND

000 771 863N 2uk | uodn aRSEOMaN ‘uojuaqBuoT ‘MaIA Wed uolusg ‘Z0ZE 48 Wi NHD SIS pue anuansy K TOHD
3sy

000 Z1Ng BUlUHOA 'PROY uojBuinegq ‘asnoH abpug uoibuiung AOUBA|OSU] g JHAWADICJUT SWICISND B anuaAay WH LOHD

00 ¥8.'2LS vSY Loy alusieg Buipeay 193aS 9ng £T '9SNOH abpugsayng o/ TAD U - PI Sluouasaaul uopesg 00g9

3 SS3UPPY SIBN Aoy

siojpaln Auedwo)d - g
pajwiT oodold ybinquip3 }9aS J9A0UBH
d11 A9A00ay ajerodion YN




